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Reimbursable Agreement Unmatched Cost Report

ToFund Code: 

User Name: 

Bureau: 

RADG107Current Date:

13-BUREAU OF INDUSTRY & SECURITY



Reimbursable Agreement Unmatched Cost Report27-SEP-2007 13:45:35

Latest WIP GL End Date:

BUREAU OF INDUSTRY & SECURITY

30-SEP-2007

RADG107Current Date:

Page  1    of   2        

Fund Code:  04

Project / Task Object Class FCFY GL End Date Amount

 64,469.45Total Amount:

Organization Order Number

96E8077-P00

96E8087-P00

96E8132-P40

03-01-00-00

24-11-00-00

24-11-00-00

24-11-00-00

24-11-00-00

31-23-00-00

21-46-00-00

21-48-00-00

26-18-00-00

31-23-00-00

43-01-00-00

25-27-00-00

2003

2003

2003

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

-180.00

 180.00

-180.00

 1,173.00

 330.28

 1,866.28

 3,526.57

-1,109.94

-44.99

 54,750.00

 1,302.97

 2,855.28

44-00-0000-00-00-00-00

44-20-0002-00-00-00-00

44-20-0002-00-00-00-00

43-06-0008-00-00-00-00

43-06-0008-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

43-06-0009-00-00-00-00

40-01-0001-00-00-00-00

-180.00

 61,794.17

 2,855.28

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:



Reimbursable Agreement Unmatched Cost Report27-SEP-2007 13:45:35

Latest WIP GL End Date:

BUREAU OF INDUSTRY & SECURITY

30-SEP-2007

RADG107Current Date:

Page  2    of   2        

Fund Code:  05

Project / Task Object Class FCFY GL End Date Amount

 25,060.52Total Amount:

Organization Order Number

96H0707-P01

96H0707-P02

96H0708-P04

96H0709-P00

96H0712-P01

96H0712-P03

96H0721-P00

96H0809-P03

21-48-00-00

25-27-00-00

25-27-00-00

25-27-00-00

25-27-00-00

25-27-00-00

25-27-00-00

43-01-00-00

25-27-00-00

2005

2005

2005

2005

2007

2007

2005

2005

2006

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

**************

-3,687.63

 4,514.13

 172.96

 179.74

 21,869.29

 574.62

 1,283.20

 2.43

 151.78

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

45-10-0000-00-00-00-00

2005-01

2005-01

2005-01

2005-01

2007-01

2007-01

2006-01

-3,687.63

 4,514.13

 172.96

 179.74

 21,869.29

 574.62

 1,285.63

 151.78

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:

Project Total:


